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%{g Sign - Hand Rail Clean Spikes

- RP570

CLEAN SPIKES
BEFORE ENTERING

Complete Turf Equipment Ltd.
4331 Oil Heritage Road Petrolia, NON 1RO
519-882-2008

https://completeturf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
RP203-9

RP570-1
RP570-2

RP570-3

R&R Products

Allen Screw - Base
Locking

Eyebolt - Sign 1/4-20 x
4

Nut - 1/4-20 Cap
Zinc/Acron

Nut - 1/4-20 Hex Jam
Zinc



